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Pudsey Baptist Church

The Meeting Room, Leisure Centre Car Park, Pudsey LS28 7BE

Dates for your Diary

o1
02

04
07

08
09
10
"

14

15
16
18

19
21

22

23

28

29

30

December

10.30am
10.00am
9.15—10.30
10.00am

10.30am
10.00am
7.30pm
9.15—10.30
6.45pm
10.00am

10.30am
10.00am

9.15—10.30
6.30pm
10.00am

10.30am

4.30pm
5.00pm
10.00am

10.30am
10.00am

10.30am

10.00am

1st In Advent Communion
Coffee Morning

Ann in church

Coffee Morning

Morning Worship
Coffee Morning
Deacons Meeting

Ann in church

Peace and Hope Concert
Coffee Morning

Morning Worship
Coffee Morning
Ann in church
Carol Singing
Coffee Morning

Family Carols

Carols around the tree
Carols and Readings
Coffee Morning

Christmas Celebrations
Coffee Morning—lJigsaw Swap

Morning Worship—
Carol—a—Ilong
Coffee Morning—lJigsaw Swap

More Information about some events is available at
www.pudseybaptistchurch.org.uk


http://www.pudseybaptistchurch.org.uk/

