Pudsey Baptist Church The Meeting Room, Leisure Centre Car Park, Pudsey LS28 7BE Dates for your Diary

<u>December</u>

Sunday Monday Wednesday	01 02 04	10.30am 10.00am 9.15—10.30	1st In Advent Communion Coffee Morning Ann in church
Saturday	07	10.00am	Coffee Morning
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday	08091011	10.30am 10.00am 7.30pm 9.15—10.30 6.45pm	Morning Worship Coffee Morning Deacons Meeting Ann in church Peace and Hope Concert
Saturday	14	10.00am	Coffee Morning
Sunday Monday Wednesday Thursday Saturday	15 16 18 19 21	10.30am 10.00am 9.15—10.30 6.30pm 10.00am	Morning Worship Coffee Morning Ann in church Carol Singing Coffee Morning
Sunday Monday	22 23	10.30am4.30pm5.00pm10.00am	Family Carols Carols around the tree Carols and Readings Coffee Morning
Christmas Day		10.30am	Christmas Celebrations
Saturday	28	10.00am	Coffee Morning—Jigsaw Swap
Sunday	29	10.30am	Morning Worship— Carol—a—long
Monday	30	10.00am	Coffee Morning—Jigsaw Swap

More Information about some events is available at www.pudseybaptistchurch.org.uk